
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4

15-09-18 Sat 1

16-09-18 Sun 2

22-09-18 Sat 3

23-09-18 Sun 4

29-09-18 Sat 5

30-09-18 Sun 6

06-10-18 Sat 7

07-10-18 Sun 8

13-10-18 Sat 9

14-10-18 Sun 10

20-10-18 Sat 11

21-10-18 Sun 12

27-10-18 Sat 13

28-10-18 Sun 14

03-11-18 Sat 15

04-11-18 Sun 16

10-11-18 Sat 17

11-11-18 Sun 18

17-11-18 Sat 19

18-11-18 Sun 20

Course T P Contact Number

CIT-001 4 4 SDH 9420123882

 CIT-002 4 4 RD 7507760110

 CIT-003 4 4 ABS 9975497786

 CITL-001 4
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Timetable For CIT-Winter 2018

CITL-001(P)-SDH

CIT-002-RD

CIT-002-RD

CIT-002-RD

CIT

CIT-001-SDH

CIT-001-SDH CITL-001(P)-RD

CIT-001-SDH CITL-001(P)-RD

CIT-001-SDH CITL-001(P)-ABS

CITL-001(P)-ABS

CITL-001(P)-ABS

CITL-001(P)-ABS

CITL-001(P)-RD

CITL-001(P)-SDH

Dr. Ashish Sasankar

CIT-003-ABS

CIT-002-RD

CIT-003-ABS

CITL-001(P)-SDH

CITL-001(P)-SDH

CITL-001(P)-SDH

CIT-003-ABS

CIT-003-ABS

CITL-001(P)-SDH

Web Based Technologies & Multimedia 

Applications

Lab Course

Name of Course Name of Counselor

CITL-001(P)-RD

CITL-001(P)-SDH

CITL-001(P)-AC

CITL-001(P)-SJ

Prof. Sandhya Dahake

Prof. Rashmi Dukhi

Fundamentals of Computer System

Introduction to Information Technology


